
Trofeo Federacion  "Luis Vera Moreno"
FGTA y Club Lumelar (LGS24254)
Taboadela, Del 30-11-2024 al 01-12-2024

Estadística de Participantes por País/Aut./Club

DI AC R C B T Tot.
M Tot. MT Tot. U15M U15W U18W U21M U21W PBU 50M 50W BU AU M W Tot. U15M U18M 50M M W Tot. M W Tot. U18W 50M M W Tot.

AA - Arqueros Artabros 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

AB - Arco Barco 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 3

AC - Arqueros De Cambre 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3

AD - Adarve 0 0 1 6 1 8 0 0 0 8

AF - Arco-Ferrol 0 0 5 5 2 12 0 0 0 12

AG - Gem Aguilas Verdes 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

AH - Archers Team 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 0 0 5

AN - Arco Naron 0 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 7 0 0 0 10

AS - Arqueiros Do Sil 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 5

AX - Arco Xeve 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 3

BA - Arqueiros Do Barbanza 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

BV - Boa Vila 0 1 1 1 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 4 4 3 11 19

CE - Arcocelta 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 4

CH - Cachamuiña 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 7 0 0 1 2 3 11

CT - The Cutarc Team 0 0 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 2 0 1 1 8

DS - Dousxsetenta 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 6

EL - Escola Lucense 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 1 1 2 6

FT - Flechas X Un Tubo 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 4

IA - Iadovi 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 0 4

IR - Os Irmandiños 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

LH - Arco Laracha 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 4

LM - Lumelar 0 0 1 2 5 3 11 0 2 2 2 1 3 16

MG - Meigarco 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 3 8

OE - Eiroas 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 11 0 1 1 1 2 3 16

SE - Seurri 0 1 1 1 2 3 6 0 0 1 1 2 9

SU - Su A Agra 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 3

TE - Arc-Teixo 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 5 0 1 1 7

TR - Arco Trasno 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 4

UC - Universidade Da Coruña 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 3

Total: 29 1 1 9 9 3 8 2 1 4 1 18 1 5 9 31 16 99 1 1 8 12 4 26 10 1 11 1 11 15 13 40 186
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Trofeo Federacion  "Luis Vera Moreno"
FGTA y Club Lumelar (LGS24254)
Taboadela, Del 30-11-2024 al 01-12-2024

Estadística de Participantes por País/Aut./Club Continuar

L Tot.
50M M Tot.

AA - Arqueros Artabros 1 1 3

AB - Arco Barco 0 3

AC - Arqueros De Cambre 0 3

AD - Adarve 0 8

AF - Arco-Ferrol 0 12

AG - Gem Aguilas Verdes 0 1

AH - Archers Team 0 5

AN - Arco Naron 0 10

AS - Arqueiros Do Sil 0 5

AX - Arco Xeve 0 3

BA - Arqueiros Do Barbanza 1 1 2

BV - Boa Vila 2 2 21

CE - Arcocelta 1 1 2 6

CH - Cachamuiña 0 11

CT - The Cutarc Team 0 8

DS - Dousxsetenta 0 6

EL - Escola Lucense 1 1 7

FT - Flechas X Un Tubo 0 4

IA - Iadovi 0 4

IR - Os Irmandiños 1 1 2

LH - Arco Laracha 0 4

LM - Lumelar 1 1 17

MG - Meigarco 2 3 5 13

OE - Eiroas 0 16

SE - Seurri 0 9

SU - Su A Agra 0 3

TE - Arc-Teixo 0 7

TR - Arco Trasno 0 4

UC - Universidade Da Coruña 0 3

Total: 29 4 10 14 14
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